144

371K-0000

on4

ooz

noe

(o=

"SOUIMelp MalA papo[dx



——
LI

TTEM MO

DESCRIFTION

(i

GRAPHITE HOLDER

ooz

LIMIT SWITCH TUBE

[ BOX

GRAPHITE

DO HANDLE

SAMNDIMNG BEL

PHILLIFS SCEEWDRIVER

FLAT SCREW DRIVER

WRENCH

WRENCH

WRENCH

HEX WREEMCH

42



371K -1000

43



LN

10K

TTEM MO

DESCRIFTIOM

[TEM MO

DESCREIFTION

10

MACHIME FRAMI

LIMIT SWITCH

102 MOTOR BASE 127 LIMIT SWITCH PLATE
105 MOTOR BASE HINGE 128 SCREW 1/4" X 112"

104

NUT 1/2"

PLAIN WASHER 1/4"

105 MOTOR BASE ADJUSTMENT ROD 132 BACEK COVER

10 SPRING WASHER 172° 133 SCREW 14" X 112"

107 SCREW 12X 1 12 am BRAKE BRACKET

|08 PLAIM WASHER 152" 011 BRAKE BREACKET FRONT GLARD
i MOTOR 2.1 BRAKE LIMNING

110 PULLEY 1.2 BRAKE LINIMNG

HEX SOCHET HEAD SCREW 916" X 1 14

BREAKE ARBOR

SPRING WASHER 516

BRAKE SPRIMG

KEY

BRAKE INSIDE FIECE

114 SCREW 36" X 1" 306 FLAT HEAD SCREW 1/4" X 1127
115 SPRIMNG WASHER 5716 L' BRAKE FIN

116 THSKE BRAKI T HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW W14 X 5%
E; PULLEY BUSHIMG 310 SPRIMG WASHER 34"

BEL’

MITT 3R"

12 BRAKE BRACKE' 12 HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW 14" X &%
122 FLAIN WaASHER 38" 313 BRAKE GASKET
123 SCREW 3B X 34"

FLAT HEAD NUT

HEX SOCEET HEAD SCREW 14" X

-

W

44




371K-2000

]

== lI3

104

45




—
2ULK

TTEM NO

DESCRIFTION

[TEM MO

DESCRIFTION

1 0]

ELEVATION SCREW

17}
- I-I-'I

HEADLESS SCREW 14" X 12"

102

SCREW S/16" X 1"

121

HaML WHEE]

103

PLAIN WASHER 5/16°

17

i

MOTOR BASE

104

SPRING WASHER 516

177

ikt

SCREW 14" X 1"

105

SPRIMNG WASHER 38

324

SPREIMG WasHER 1547

106

SCREW3BM X 1"

:I:ﬁ

MOTOR BASE ADIATMENT ROD

107 FLEVATION SLIDE 126 PLAIN WASHER 1/2"
|5 DUET GUARD BELLOW 327 NUT 172°
109 SCREW 516" X 344" 178 SPRING WASHER 1/2"
114 SPRING WASHER 57167 131 MOTOR
111 CHAIM 332 NUT 14"
333 SCEEW 172" X 4 172" LING
201 NUT HOUSING 134 PROXIMITY SWITCH FIXING PLAT
202 NUT 135 SCEEW 1" X 112"
203 [HRUST BEARIMNG 51107 136 PROMIMITY SWITCH
24 "C"CIRCLIP S 35 137 ROUND PHILLIFS SCREW M3 X 35MM
206 SPROCKET WHEEI 138 NUT M3
3132 REY 6" A HIMM
30l ELEVATION GEAR BOX 0 EEY MM X 2000

WORM GEAR

EEY 4MM X 200M

BEARIMNG S00GE

BEARIMG CAP

SPROCEET WHEEL ADIUSTMENT FIECE

3

HEX SOCEET HEAD SCREW 1/4" X 374"

SPROCEET WHEEL SHAF

WORM SHAF

BEARTNG 6003Z%

BEARIMNG 0022

ADJUSTMENT SPROCKET WHEEL

BEARING CAP

SPROCEET WHEEL ADIUSTMENT RiCE

304 HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW 3116 ¥ 3u° A0 PLAIM WASHER %"
BEARIMG CAP 407 MNUT 38

3l HEX SOCEET HEATy SCREW 104" X 578" |4k NUT &716"
312 SPROCEET WHEEI 1 SPRING WASHER 318"
313 HEADLESS SCREW 516" X 112" 410 SCREW 5/16" X 34"

PULLEY

BEL

PULLEY

HEADLESS SCREW 114" X 172

SPRING WASHER 516

319

SCREW 516" X 3¢’

46




Ly

371K=3000

—n




000

3000

TTEM MO

DESCRIPTION

[TEM MO

DESCRIFTION

[ 0]

COONVEYOR TABLE

142

LIMIT SWITCH

[0z

CONVEYOR BEL

&
13
F

ROUMND FHILLIFS SCEEW 316" X | 34

|03

REDUCER FIX FLATE

144

SCREW 172" X 3" LONG

(4

CUSHION

105

PLATN WASHER 38"

=y ROLLEE, SHAFT

106

SCEREW 3R X 17

[NFEED ROLLER,

107

OUTFEED ROLLER

BEARING &

|08

BEARIMNG LICF 205

“C" CIRCLIF

100

R EDUCER

ELEVATION ALUMINUM LIMITE

110

FLIUG

HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW 18" X 1 1A

FLUG

BREAING UCE 205

113

SPRING WASHER 3/8'

114

SCREW 3/8" X | 14

115

BEARING CAP

116

DRIVEM PULLEY

SCREW 38" X 1 1127

118

DRIVING PULLEY

119

KEY TMM X 55MM

120

SCREW ME X 25MM

121 SPRING WASHER 3MM
123 MOTOR

| 24

SPRING WASHER 10MM

[TMING BELT

127 SCREW M0 X 25MM

128 VARIABLE SPEED UUINIT BASE PLATE
120 VARIABLE SPEED [INIT COVER

130 HEADLESS SCREW M2 X 200M

131 INFEED ROLLER BEACEET

132 HEX SOCEET HEAD SCREW 3/8° X 4"

133 INFEED} ROLLER BRACEET

135 COMVEYOR BELT POSITIONING WHEEL

-

HEX SOCEET HEAD SCREW /16" X 2°

SPRING WASHER 5/167

NUT 516"

FROMNT BRAKE COVER

ROUND PHILLIFS SCREW 1M° X 12"

48



514

371K-4000

109

108

1ng




2L

ITEM NO

DESCRIPTION

103

COMPRESSION SPRING

|07

HEX NUT M10-1.5

| (8

HEX BOLT 51618 X | 14

|00

LOCE WAHER 516"

201

PISTION ROLLER SHAF

202

FISTON ROLLER

'||'-:_:I

SHAFT BEARING COLLAR

20

BEARIMNG 6001 27

205

SET SCREW 144 - 20X 112

301

FISTION ROLLERE ADI.ROD

302

FISTOMN BRACEE

303

FIN 3 X 24 MM

_|'_l

PISTION BRACKET

402

A3

PISTON BRACKEE

4

405

PISTON BRACKE

50



19

2 /71K=5000

114

Uz




A000 5000

ITEM N DESCRIPTIOM [TEM MO DESCRIPTION

101 BEARING HOSUIMG kb FASTENING TUBE

102 LJBREE ROLLER 30 HEADLESS SCEEW 14" X 38"

105 FASTEMNING TUBE 311 EEY 144" X 250

104 BEARING U206 312 SPRING

105 PULLEY 113 HOSUING OF FIXING SHAF

106 HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW 50167 3 1 144° (314 FIXIMG SHAFT OF GRAPHITE BRACKET

107 KEY 316" 35 CAP 3™ X 34"

108 SPRIMG WAASHER 5/16” £ s PLAIN 33"

109 BEARIMG 6205-2R5 217 WASHER

110 SPRIMG WASHER 172 113 HANDLE

111 HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW 112" X 1 12 319 HEATILESS SCREW 576" X 172"

112 HEX SOCEET HEAD SCEEW 104" X 172" |320 RING FOR ATHUSTMEN

113 BEARING CAP 31 SCREW 5/16" X 1

114115 FILTER 322 PLAIN WASHER &16"

116 PLIUG 323 HANDLE FOR FASTENIMNG

117 COVER OF PULLEY

118 SCREW 14" X 12"

119 SCEEW CAP

2001 BEARIMG HOUSIMG

202 STEEL ROLLER

203 HEX SOCEET HEAD SCEEW M X 6MM

2004 BEARIMG TCC 205

205 HANDLE

2006 FLAT HEAD SCREW

211 BEARIMNG BEACKET PAD

301 GEAPHITE BEACEET (MALE)

302 GRAPHITE BRACKET (FEMALE)

303 FEL’

304 GRAPHITE

305 PHILLIP'S SCREW ¥16" X 1/2"

306 GRAPHITE PRESSURE PLATE

307 FIXIMG BASE OF GRAFPHITE BRACKET

52




Lg~]

371K-6000

53




H000

TTEM MO

DESCRIPTIOM

[TEW MO

DESCRIPTION

[0

SQUARE FEAME

[

UPFER ROLLER BRACKE

103

SOUARE FRAME SEAL (RIGHT)

UPFER ROLLER

104

SOUARE FEAME SEAL (LEFT)

UPPER ROLLER BRACKE

105

FLAT HEAD SCREW 14" X 172"

BEARING UCC205

06

SPRIMNG WASHER 38"

- el el -
LA A Lad | Pod | =

HEADLESS SCREW M6 X aMM

107

SCREW 3" X |7

[
E

HEX SDOCKET HEAD SCEEW W8" X 34

Fad | Fapd | Fagd | Fad | Pad | Fad | Fad | Fad
[= [= [= [

108 SPRIMG WASHER 172 17 SPRIMG WASHER 38"

|05 SCREW I X | 165 FILTER

111 HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW /167 X Wi

112 SCREW ME X J0MM L H TEIMMING SCREW

113 ATR CYLIMNDER EILE BEOCENTRIC ROTY

114 LIMIT SWITCH HOLDER (L TYPE) )3 HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW 102" X 3 117"
115 LIMIT SWITCH I PLAIN WASHER 142"

116 LIMIT SWITCH TURE A5 ECCENTRIC FIECE

117 LIMIT SWITCH HOLDER A0 UMIVERSAL JOINT FORK

118 ATR SEMNSOR MOZZLE ( FEMALE ) T "CUCIRCLIP E1S

114 AR CYLIMNDEE BEACEKET AR MIUT M 1D

120 ATR SEMNSOR MOZZLE (MALE) s SHAFT OF AIR CYLINDER

121 THROTTLE VALVE 110 NUT 1/

|22 THROTTLE VALVE BASE 111 BOTTOM (COVER

12% PLATE 112 SPRIMG

| 24 ALTMINUN DISC 113 ALUMINUG FLATE

|25 OIL CAP 114 SCREW Mo X 12MM

|26 ALUMINUM PLATE 315 PLATE

127 SCREW M4 X 20MM 116 TOP COVER

| 28 SANDING BELT POWER OFF PLATE 117 MUT 316"

129 NUT 348" 313 SCREW 316" X 34"

]3] SPRIMG WASHER 57167 114 FIRIMG BASE OF ATR CYLINDEER
|32 SCREW 576" X 344" 120 FRAME OF BCCENTRIC SHAFT
133 SCREW 316" X 34"

134 NUT ¥16'

135 COMMECTOR OF OIL CAP

|36 SHAFT OF OIL CAP

|30 MEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW S/167 X 1 1

54




U0

371K-701

109

RN
RIS
RIS
AR, N
R
RUEERAGA

L]

55



JOO0

TTEM NO

DESCRIPTION

| 0]

UPPER FRAME COVER

103

PHILLIF'S SCEEW Mo X 100MM

| (4

LEFT DOOR, UPPER FEAMI

105

RIGHT DOOR, UPPER FEAME

| 06

DOOR LOCE

SCREW 5/16" X 1"

PLAIN WASHER 5/16°

RIGHT DOOR, LOWER FRAME

LEFT DOOR, LOWER FRAME

SCREW 14 X 1/2°

FRONT PROTECTION FLATE

56



LS

371K -B000

1268 _
107

[t} — i
- 1 | o
- 0




alL

R0

ITEM NO

DESCRIFTION

[TENM MO

DESCRIPTION

[0] FLECTRICAL CONTROL BOX 128-1 START SWITCH

|02 HINGE 128-2 START SWITCH

(03 FLECTRICAL CONTROL BOX OF DOOR [ 1291 STOP SWITCH

|04 BASE PLATE 1292 STOP SWITCH

|05 NUT 144" 130 POWER INDICATION LIGHT
|06 SPRING WASHER 174" 131 EMERGEMNCY STOP SWITCH
107 CONTROL PANEL 132 WIRE COLUMN

|08 PHILLIP'S SCREW M4 X 3MM 133 COMPUTER

|5

PROPORTIONAL CURRENT DEVICE

| 1)

[RAMSFORMER: 3PH ONLY

OVERLOAD RELAY

113 FUSE

| 14 OVERLOAD RELAY

115 MAGNETIC CONTACTOR
] 151 MAGNETIC CONT ACTOR
|15-2 MAGNETIC CONTACTOR

] 16

POWER. WIRE TERMIMNAL

FHILLIPS SCREW M4 X 30WM

|18

TERMINAL PLATE

|19

PLATN WASHER 144"

|20

SPRING WASHER 174"

121 SCREW 1/4” X 142"

|22 FU OOMNMECTOR 152"
123 FU CONNECTOR 354"

| 24 CABLE COMNECTOR 1"
| 26 AMP METER

127 [TMER

58




3/71K=2000

107

59



LK

ITEM NO

DESCRIFTION

[TEM MO

DESCRIPTION

101

FILTER CUP

128

LEXIBLE HOSE

102

PRESSURE REGULATOR

129

‘LEXIBLE HOSE

103

BROMZE CONNECTOR

130

‘LEXIBLE HOSE

1004

FLEXIBLE HOSE

a
3l

‘LEXIBLE H{OSE

105

ATR SWITCH

LEXTBLE HOSE

106 ELBOW 133 ‘LEXIBLE HOSE
107 SCREW 3/16" 13 LEXIBLE HOSE
T FLROW 135 LEXTBLE HOSE
109 SOLENOID VALVE |33 LEXIRLE HOSE
10 TJOINT 137 LEXIBLE HOSE
11) PLASTIC COMMECTOR 138 LEXTRLE HOSE

MULTIFLE HOLE CONNECTOR

113

PLASTIC CONNECTOR

1 T

|14

BROMZE ELBOW

115

PLASTIC CONNECTOR

116

PLASTIC CONNECTOR

[HROTTLE WALVE

118

PLASTIC CONNECTOR

119

RROMZE COMMEC TOR

120

PLASTIC CONNECTOR

1 T

121

PLASTIC CONMNECTOR

122 ATR SWITCH

123 FLASTIC CONNECTOR
124 PLASTIC CONNECTOR
125 BILUFFER

126

MULTIFLE HOLE CONNECTOR

127

PLASTIC CONNECTOR

1 T

60






